AREA 5

MATEMATICA/SCIENZE

cognome e nome
1 MANI PAOLA
2 RINALDI DANIELE
3 MUSSINELLI CRISTIAN ALBERTO
4 SONZOGNI ROSSELLA
5 BONEZZI KATIUSCIA
6 LENTINI FLORENZA
7 TAUFER CRISTINA
8 PELLICIOLI GIADA VALENTINA
9 PAPETTI LUCINA CARMEN
10 BERZI VERONICA
11 PASTA ANNA
12 GRAZIOLI GIOVANNA
13 LEIDI LAURA
14 GHISALBERTI DAVIDE
15 ZOPPETTI ERIKA

Non Idonei:

BORDOGNA GIAMPIETRO
CALLERI CHIARA

COSTA ELENA

MASNADA ROBERTO
MOTTERLINI SAMANTHA
PIAZZALUNGA ANNA
TAMBORINO ERMELINDA
TOGNI ROBERTA
ZAMBAITI BENEDETTA
ZENONI FEDERICA

BERGAMO, 17/09/2015

FIRMATO: LA COMMISSIONE

punteggio prima prova

28
28
25
25
28
23
25
21
22
30
27
21
22
22
24

punteggio seconda prova

29
28
29
26
29
23
22
22
22
21
23
25
25
26
21

media

28,5
28
27

25,5

28,5
23

23,5

21,5
22

25,5
25
23

23,5
24

22,5

punteggio servizio
5,8
5,58
5,47
4,772
1,595
5,8
3,346
5,272
4,273
0,17
0,3
1,701
1
0
0

totale
34,3
33,58
32,47
30,272
30,095
28,8
26,846
26,772
26,273
25,67
25,3
24,701
24,5
24
22,5



